
COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   20

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION WILLIAMS

1
2
3
4  

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

FIREFIGHTER2- MODULE 2

01-05-0128

THUR: 2/26, 3/5, 3/12 6:30PM

WRIGHT'S CORNERS

NAME FIRE CO

Griffin Jasper Niagara Active
Joshua Wiatr Niagara Active

Nick Carberry Ransomville
Patrick Carpenter Miller Hose

Shawn Kraft Niagara Active
Jarrett Plunkett Frontier
Josh McIntyre St Johnsburg
Tyler Herlan Sanborn

Keedyn Warrant Cambria
Austin Thomas Miller Hose

ALTERNATES



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   20

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION PYTLIK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ALTERNATES

Joseph Connelly South Lockport
Brennan Benedict South Lockport
Timothy Aldape South Wilson

Louis Zimmerman Lewiston 2
Allison Smith Lewiston 2

Dominik Croop South Lockport

Harley Dudley Wolcottsville
Jayden Reynolds Lewiston 2

Drew Conrad Lewiston 2

Christian Presto North Tonawanda
Sonya Moss Shelby

Michael Swanson Lewiston 2

BEFO w/ HMFRO

01-05-0101
MON/WED: 3/4, 3/16, 3/18, 3/23, 3/25, 3/30, 4/1, 4/6, 4/8, 

4/13, 4/15, 4/20, 4/22, 4/27, 4/29, 5/4, 5/6, 5/11, 5/13, 

5/18, 5/20- 7PM                                                                           

SAT: 4/11, 4/18 8AM

PSTF

NAME FIRE CO



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   20

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION WILLIAMS

1
2
3
4  

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

FIREFIGHTER2- MODULE 4

01-05-0130

WED: 3/11, 3/18, 3/25 6:30PM

WRIGHT'S CORNERS

NAME FIRE CO

Griffin Jasper Niagara Active
Joshua Wiatr St Johnsburg

Nick Carberry Ransomville
Patrick Carpenter Miller Hose

Shawn Kraft Niagara Active
Aaron Binner Shawnee

Jarrett Plunkett Frontier
Josh McIntyre St Johnsburg
Tyler Herlan Sanborn

Keedyn Warrant Cambria
Austin Thomas Miller Hose

ALTERNATES



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   24

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION SILVAROLI

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32

ALTERNATES

Thomas Joerger Pittsford

Victor Aikin City of Lockport
Collin Kemp Ellicott Creek

Bryan Tadlock Ellicott Creek

LouAnn Durfey Frontier
Rafael Telemin Cruz City of Lockport

Andrew Cotter Upper Mountain

James Letourneau Sanborn
Tim Williams Wright's Corners

Maxwell Morrell Cambria
Alex Fischer Wendelville
Garan Wills Rapids

Edward Lanthier Wilson
Cameron Wollaber City of Lockport

Scott Matheis South Lockport

Roland Graham Gasport
Matt Becker Wilson
Lisa Petrillo Terry's Corners

FSTFA

01-11-0143

TUE/THUR: 2/10, 2/12, 2/17, 2/19, 2/24 7pm

WTC

NAME FIRE CO



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   20

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION KASZUBA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

9 Hr Refresher

01-05-0043

SAT 3/21 8AM

WRIGHTS CORNERS VFC

NAME FIRE CO

Karl Hinterberger Barker
Roland Graham Gasport
Terrance Hailey Gasport

Vincent Delpriore Wright's Corners
Roxanne Davis Wright's Corners
James Panton Youngstown

Wallace Linderman Wright's Corners
Anthony Sonberg Wright's Corners
Pamela Pollow Wright's Corners
Ralph Pollow Wright's Corners

Michael Smolen Adams

ALTERNATES



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:  10

MONTH/DATES MAX:  16

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION WILLIAMS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ALTERNATES
Jarrett Plunkett Frontier

Jerry Wickwire Frontier
Maccoy McMahon Upper Mountain

Edward Lanthier Wilson
Katie Langdon St Johnsburg
Todd Bardwell Niagara Active

Irshaad Baksh South Lockport
Brandon Orlikowski South Lockport

Amber Guiher Niagara Active

Zack Wilkinson Youngstown
James Panton Youngstown
Tony Heary South Lockport

John Mies Youngstown
Jaden Reid Youngstown

Wendy Shaw Youngstown

Mike Carroll St Johnsburg
Eric Wieland Jr Youngstown
Eric Wieland Sr Youngstown

Pump Operator

01-05-0005

MON/THUR: 3/23, 3/26, 3/30, 4/2, 4/6, 4/9 7PM                                        

SAT: 4/11 8AM

WTC

NAME FIRE CO



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   20

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION KASZUBA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ALTERNATES

Tammy Gunby Miller Hose
Jason Coleman Miller Hose

Megan Snyder Miller Hose
Todd Carpenter Miller Hose
Stephen Hunter Wright's Corners

9 Hr Refresher

01-05-0043

SAT 3/28 8AM

MILLER HOSE VFC

NAME FIRE CO



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   16

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION KASZUBA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ALTERNATES
Jalil Crawford Big Tree

Sammy Domthongmivanh East Pembroke

Engine Company Operations

01-05-0072

TUE/THUR 3/31, 4/2, 4/7, 4/9, 4/14, 4/16, 4/21, 4/23 7PM

PSTF

NAME FIRE CO



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   20

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION Christman

1
2
3
4  

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Maer Hatzenbuhler St. Johnsburg
Benjamin Majewski

James O'Neill Niagara Active
Jonathan Spinks Wendelville

Doug Ward Wendelville

St. Johnsburg

BEFO-SCBA-IFO-FF1

01-05-0104
WED: 4/1 7PM                                                                      

SAT/SUN: 5/23, 5/24 8AM                                                     

MON-FRI: 7/6, 7/7, 7/8, 7/9, 7/10, 7/13, 7/14, 7/15, 7/16 

8AM

PSTF

NAME FIRE CO

Klavin Johnson Lewiston 1
Jawahar Lingaria Lewiston 1
Madison Magill Lewiston 1

Tom Amoia Rapids
Austin Phelps Adams

Alfred Bax Lewiston 1
Quinn Walton Lewiston 1
Sean LaRock Sanborn

Christopher Chenier Wendelville
Kenneth Dillon Cambria
Matthew Randle South Lockport

Caden Wick Rapids
Kiam Keelty Wendelville
David Gurski South Wilson
Logan Wolfe South Wilson

Scott Olson South Lockport
Zachary Cannello South Wilson

ALTERNATES

Laurel Creamer Rapids
Rachel Yerden River Road

Daimon Winford Akron



COURSE NAME

COURSE # MIN:   10

MONTH/DATES MAX:   30

DAYS INSTRUCTOR

LOCATION FISHER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

ALTERNATES

Fire Police

01-15-0002

TUE/THUR 5/19, 5/21, 5/26, 5/28 6:30PM             SAT: 

6/6 9AM

BARKER VFD

NAME FIRE CO


